
Orange County, Florida 
2026 Roadway Agreement Committee (RAC) 

Meeting Dates and Material Submittal Guidelines 
 

*PROPORTIONATE SHARE 
DEADLINE DATES 

 
Initial Submittal for PSA Pre-Review 

Before RAC Agenda 
(Required on Thursdays by 12 noon) 

**ROAD AGREEMENTS 
DEADLINE DATES 

 
Initial Submittal for Road Agreements 

Before RAC Agenda 
(Required on Mondays by 12 noon) 

2026 RAC  
MEETING DATES 

 
RAC Meetings held Wednesdays  

9:00a.m. to 12:00p.m.  
Except where noted by** 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Monday, December 29 2025  January 7 
Tuesday December 23 Monday, January 12 January 21 
Thursday, January 8  Monday, January 26  February 4 
Thursday, January 22 Monday, February 9 February 18 
Thursday, February 5 Monday, February 23 March 4 

Thursday, February 19 Monday, March 9 March 18 
Thursday, March 5 Monday, March 23 April 1 
Thursday, March 19 Monday, April 6 April 15 

Thursday, April 9 Monday, April 27 May 6 
Thursday, April 23 Monday, May 11 May 20 
Thursday, May 7 Tuesday, May 26 June 3 
Thursday, May 21 Monday, June 8 June 17 
Thursday, June 4 Monday, June 22 July 1 
Thursday, June 18 Monday, July 6 July 15 
Thursday, July 9 Monday, July 27 August 5 
Thursday, July 23 Monday, August 10 August 19 

Thursday, August 6 Monday, August 24 September 2 
Thursday, August 20 Monday, September 7 September 16 

Thursday, September 17 Monday, October 5 October 14 
Thursday, October 1  Monday, October 19 October 28 
Thursday, October 15 Monday, November 2  Thursday November 12** 

NO MEETING NO MEETING Nov 25 MEETING CANCELLED 
Thursday, November 12 Monday, November 30  December 9 

NO MEETING NO MEETING DEC 23 MEETING CANCELLED 
 

*RAC submittals for Proportionate Share Agreements (PSA) are required by the deadline date shown in the first column.  
**3-Sets of Executed Proportionate Share Agreements are required by the date and time shown in the middle column. 
 
Please Be Aware: Any meeting may be cancelled or rescheduled at any time at the discretion of the Committee.  Special 
meetings may also be called at the discretion of the Committee. 
 
For additional information please contact: 

 
Note: When RAC application materials are submitted, every effort will be made to keep in accordance with the 
established meeting deadline schedule. However, as an individual meeting agenda becomes full, staff may defer (or 
reschedule) otherwise timely project applications to the next available meeting agenda. 

Rev. 09/2025 

Tammilea Chami, Chief Planner 
Orange County  

Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 

Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-8016 

Email: tammilea.chami@ocfl.net 

Nannette Chiesa, Development Coordinator 
Orange County 

Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 

Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-8071 

Email: nannette.chiesa@ocfl.net 

Sapho Holley, Planner III 
Orange County  

Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 

Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-0225 

Email: sapho.holley@ocfl.net 
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